
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Kl. 

E11 

E11 

G11 

E11 

E11 

E11 

G11 

# 

88 

115 

61 

166 

45 

44 

6 

Name 

Maik Kaltenberg 

Stephan Jöst 

Bernd Buchner 

Gerhard Arnhold 

Steffen Knauf 

Robert Löw 

Steffen Schmidt 

Club/Wohnort 

Grevenbroich 

MSC Ulfenbachtal 

MCS Schrecksbach 

MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 

AMC-Butzbach e.V. 

AMC-Butzbach e.V. 

MSC Michelbacher Hùtte 

Team 

Team Mxclassicracing 

Iron Hog 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

MAICO-Schmiede-Essen 

TopZeit. 

2:23.146 

2:24.059 

2:27.107 

2:34.114 

2:36.355 

2:45.572 

2:55.375 

InRd. 

4 

6 

5 

5 

6 

4 

3 

Diff. 

0.913 

3.961 

10.968 

13.209 

22.426 

32.229 

Abst. 

0.913 

3.048 

7.007 

2.241 

9.217 

9.803 

Rd. 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 
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Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

 11 - Twinshock ab 18 Jahre 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:12:58 

Aarbergen 1,700 Km 

10.10.2021 10:15 


